


35	20109085002	Electrotechnical Box Fittings	SUS430	PCS	1	
34		Control Panel	296x80	PCS	1	
33	301030012	Thermostat	190°C	PCS	1	
32	302211646	Screw	SUS / M4x10	PCS	2	
31	20209085011	Back Cover of Electrotechnical Box	SUS430	PCS	1	
30	302210080	Flange Nut	M5	PCS	1	
29	302212711	Flat Washer	Copper / ØM5	PCS	2	
28	302210064	Nut	Copper / M5	PCS	1	
27	302211002	Grounding Screw	Copper Plating / M5x20	PCS	1	
26	301070078	Power Cord Sleeve		PCS	1	
25	301050001	Power Cord	SP-009 3X1.5M ²	PCS	1	
24	301030040	Temperature Limiter	230°C (Manual Reset)	PCS	1	
23	301080027	Power Switch		PCS	1	
22	301110002	Knob Seating	0-370 ø58	PCS	1	
21	302210168	Screw	M4x20	PCS	2	
20	301110002	Knob	ø58 (A04)	PCS	1	
19	301130021	Heating Indicator	Yellow / 230V	PCS	1	
18	301130023	Power Indicator	Green / 230V	PCS	1	
17	302210290	Screw	SUS / M5x10	PCS	2	
16	302070003	Lid Handle		PCS	1	
15	20209085012	Oil Tank Lid		PCS	2	
14	302110092	Frying Basket	225x140x180 (with bakelite handle)	PCS	1	
13	302110094	Oil Filter	245x205	PCS	1	
12	301040259	Heating Element	208V / 3250W (wearing part)	PCS	1	
11	302210274	Screw	SUS / M4x8	PCS	4	
10	302260014	Temperature Probe	SUS304	PCS	4	
9	302210048	Nut	SUS /M4	PCS	4	
8	302210274	Screw	SUS/M4x8	PCS	2	
7	20209085013	Electric Heater Support Splint	SUS304	PCS	4	
6	302200321	Electric Heater Support		PCS	2	
5	20109085001	Body Cabinet	SUS430	PCS	1	
4		Fixed Hex Nut		PCS	1	
3	302060055	Oil Valve Connector	With Rubber Ring	PCS	1	
2	302050022	Oil Drian Valve Ring		PCS	1	
1	302050008	Oil Drian Valve		PCS	1	

45	302090027	Rubber Supporting Feet		PCS	4	
44	302210004	Nut	Zinc Plating / M5	PCS	4	
43		Name Plate		PCS	1	
42	20209037014	Electric Heater Fender		PCS	1	
41	302200405	Temperature Probe		PCS	4	
40	302200132	Locating Pin		PCS	2	
39	302212681	Flat Washer	ø5	PCS	2	
38	302212771	Spring Washer	ø5	PCS	2	
37	302212599	Hex Nut	Zinc Plating / M5x15	PCS	2	
36	301080021	Microswitch		PCS	1	

No.	Serial No.	Description	Specification / Material	Unit	AMT.	Remark
				Weight		
				TWO THOUSAND MACHINERY CO., LTD		
			Material			Exploded View
			Projection			
Mark	Times	File Updated No	Signature	Date		
Design			Standardisation			
Verify						
Craft			Approval			
				Page 1		TT-WE301